WW-25094



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

Expire date: 12 DATE listalas lavas

PERMIT NO.

25092

This certifies that permission is granted to

Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Storm Drain es to abide by the above terms, as ales as the Commissioner of Public City Engineer
Storm Drain rees to abide by the above terms, as rules as the Commissioner of Public City Engineer
Storm Drain
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES (NO)
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn/Ext. Permit No
y an for int
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE • Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
Name Address Type of Pipe Required: Name Address Address Tel.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name. Like Burde Stephenson Tel. 54-543-5135 Mailing Address. Ly. Katan. St. N. B. The Borded Control of the Contr
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE. RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW G.P.D.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at
*



City of New Bedford, MA

WW-25094

City of New Bedford Sewer Permit

Status: Complete

Date Created: Dec 14, 2022

Primary Location

New Bedford, MA 02740 264 COUNTY ST

Owner:

Fairhaven, MA 02719 508-916-0273

3 North St

Lee Miguel 5089160273@noemail.com

Applicant

3 NORTH STREET FAIRHAVEN, MA 02719 MIGUEL LEE

Property Owner Information

Property Owner Name

Lee Miguel

Property Owner City

Fairhaven

02719

Property Owner Zip Code

Property Owner State

3 North St

Property Owner Street Address

Property Owner Telephone Number

5,085,425,139

Permit Info

Permit For

Sewer Service Permit

South St

Connecting Location

Work Description

Sewer not on city file. Permit pulled for sewer repair.

Type of Use

Residential

Type of Pipe Required

SCH 35

Date Connected

264 County St **Property Location**

Part of jointly-shared private line

Footage of Pipe Extension

0

Comments

1

Applicant Information

Is applicant the property owner?

Z

Permission Slip (to be attached to application before submission)

Applicant Information

Applicant Name

Justin Sylvia

Applicant City

New Bedford

Applicant Zip

02740

Applicant StreetAddress

62 Watson St

Applicant State

Applicant Telephone

508.542.5139

Applicant Email

noemail@noemail.com

Contractors

Contractor Mailing Address

62 Watson St

Mike Andrade Excavation LLC

Contractor Name

Contractor State

Z A

Contractor Telephone

508.5425

Email

02740

Contractor Zip

Contractor City
New Bedford

noemail@noemail.com

Signature of Property Owner or Representative

Attachments

pdf Permission Slip - 264 County St.pdf
Uploaded by Amanda Jupin on Dec 14, 2022 at 2:29 pm

History

Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm Amanda Jupin altered Record WW-25094, changed expirationDate from "" to Dec 14, 2023	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm Amanda Jupin completed Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm completed document step Issue Permit on Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm Amanda Jupin waived payment step Permit Fee on Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm Amanda Jupin approved approval step Application Review on Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:34 pm Amanda Jupin altered approval step DPI Engineer Review, changed status from Inactive to Complete on Record WW-25094	Dec 14. 2022 at 2:33 pm Amanda Jupin assigned approval step DPI Engineer Review to Amanda Jupin on Record WW- 25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:33 pm Amanda Jupin removed approval step Conservation Review from Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:30 pm approval step Application Reviewwas assigned to Amanda Jupin on Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:30 pm Amanda Jupin submitted Record WW-25094	Dec 14, 2022 at 12:28 pm Amanda Jupin started a draft of Record WW-25094	Date Activity
d expirationDate from "" to Dec 14, 2023		WW-25094	Record WW-25094	Review on Record WW-25094	Review, changed status from Inactive to	r Review to Amanda Jupin on Record WW-	n Review from Record WW-25094	\manda Jupin on Record WW-25094		4	

Timeline

Label		Status	Activated	Completed	Assignee	Due Date
<	DPI Engineer Review	Complete	•	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:34 pm	Amanda Jupin	,
<	Application Review	Complete	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:30 pm	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm	Amanda Jupin	
	Permit Fee	Waived	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm		,
11,	Issue Permit	Issued	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm	Dec 14, 2022 at 2:35 pm	,	i .

12/14/22, 2:44 PM



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE

about:blank

1105 Shawmut Ave, New Bedford, MA 02746

Parcel ID: 036 0266

Water Service Permit

Expires: <u>December 14, 2023</u> 25094 Permit No.: WW-

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished at 264 COUNTY ST New Bedford, MA 02740.

Type of Use: Type of Pipe:

Owner Information

Name: MIGUEL LEE

Address: 3 NORTH STREET FAIRHAVEN, MA 02719

Service Connecting Location:

Amanda Jupin

Issued By:

Property Owner of Representative

about:blank 1

RECPT#: 4191557

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RE City of New Bedford Office of the Treasurer 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

TIME: 15:04:15 DEPT:

DATE: 12/12/22 CLERK: a450cas CUSTOMER#: 0

COMMENT: SEWER PERMIT CHG: DPISEW DPI SEWER PERMI 450.00

REVENUE: 63906000 422185 Sewer Permit Fee M ANDRADE SEW PER 25092

450.00

CASH: TM05 MEB5537 101009 450.00

450,00

AMOUNT PAID:

PAID BY: JUSTIN SYLVIA PAYMENT METH: CHECK MR1179

REFERENCE:

450.00 450.00 .00

AMT TENDERED: AMT APPLIED: CHANGE:



Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Ponte Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Ilighways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance
Forestry

Energy

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits	(Mailing Address) signature in securing permit for:		Owner of property located at	1 Lee Miquel 3 Worth St Allher, being (Name) (Name) (Name) (Name)
		Justin Sylvia		

the permit (s) being applied for: I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to

12-12-2022	VIJA PV	Name Signature Signature
508 541-5139 Telephone Smaller	God weston St N.B., MA	Tex Sol